10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Cumann Pheadair Naofa C.L.G.

Policies Index

GAA Governance Guide

GAA Code of Conduct

Confidentiality Policy

Conflict of Interest / Conflict of Loyalty Policy

Declaration of Interest and Conflict of Interest Declaration
Gift & Hospitality Policy

GAA / Camogie / LGFA / Handball & Rounders Code of Behaviour (Underage),
incorporating:

- Child Safeguarding Statement

- Maintaining Good Practice and Behaviour

- Recruitment Policy for those working with children
- Child Safeguarding Training Requirements

- Anti-Bullying Statement

- Social Media Policy

Equal Opportunity Policy

Games for All Policy

Health & Safety Policy

Valuing Volunteers Policy

Speaking Up Policy

Social Media Policy & Guidelines

Responding to a Critical Incident Plan

Club GAA Anti-Bullying Policy Statement

Club Policy re GAA Players’ Injury Benefit Scheme

19 November 2024



17.  Health & Safety Policy Relevant to Management of Club Sports Facilities

18.  Similar Access Policy
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